THE BUILDBASE FA TROPHY
SEASON 2020-2021
PRIZE FUND PAYMENTS
First Round Qualifying
Second Round Qualifying
Third Round Qualifying
First Round Proper
Second Round Proper
Third Round Proper
Fourth Round Proper

Fifth Round Proper
Quarter Final

Semi Final

Final

Winning Club
£1,500

£2,250
£2,450
£3,000
£3,750
£4,500
£5,250
£6,000
£7,500
£15,000

£60,000

Losing Club
£400

£575
£625
£775
£1,000
£1,250
£1,500
£1,750
£2,000
£5,000

£30,000



