THE BUILDBASE FA TROPHY SEASON 2020-2021 PRIZE FUND PAYMENTS

First Round Qualifying	Winning Club £1,500	Losing Club £400
Second Round Qualifying	£2,250	£575
Third Round Qualifying	£2,450	£625
First Round Proper	£3,000	£775
Second Round Proper	£3,750	£1,000
Third Round Proper	£4,500	£1,250
Fourth Round Proper	£5,250	£1,500
Fifth Round Proper	£6,000	£1,750
Quarter Final	£7,500	£2,000
Semi Final	£15,000	£5,000
Final	£60,000	£30,000